
 

MODERN SCHOOL 

SESSION 2019 – 2020 
SYLLABUS FOR CLASS XII (BIOLOGY) 

 

BOOK PRESCRIBED :  
 BIOLOGY A TEXT BOOK FOR CLASS XIi (NCERT) 
 COMPREHENSIVE BIOLOGY ACTIVITIES – XII VOL – I & 2 (LAXMI PUBLICATIONS PVT. LTD.) 

 

MONTH L. NO. CHAPTER/LESSON 

MARCH 1 Reproduction in organism 

 
APRIL 

2 
3 
4 

Sexual reproduction in flowering plants 
Sexual reproduction in human  
Reproductive Health 

 
MAY 

5 
6 

Principles of inheritance and variation  
Molecular Basis of inheritance 

 
JULY 

7 
8 
9 

10 

Evolution 
Human Health & Diseases 
Strategies for enhancement in food production 
Microbes in Human welfare 

 
AUGUST 

11 
12 

Biotechnology, principles and process  
Biotechnology & its Applications 

SEPTEMBER  1ST TERM AND REVISION 

 
 

OCTOBER 

13 
14 
15 
16 

Organisms and population 
Ecosystem 
Bio Diversity and conservation 
Environmental issues 

NOVEMBER  REVISION 

DECEMBER  Revision and 1st Preboard Examination  

JANUARY  Revision and 2nd Preboard Examination 
 

SYLLABUS FOR UTs, Half Yearly and Pre Board Examination  

 

UT 1 Chapter  1 – 4 

JULY TEST Chapter 1 – 6  

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION                                                    CHAPTER 1 TO 12  

PRE-BOARD 1  (FULL SYLLABUS) 

PRE-BOARD 2  (FULL SYLLABUS) 
  

 

 

 


